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City of Courtenay
Development Services Department - Building Division
Phone: 250-703-4862

-t 'ﬁvﬁ", Email: uilding@courtenay.ca

Building Permits Issued for March 2020 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over $10,000

Permit

Number Folio
BP014549
BP014570
BP014568

BP014481
BP014581
BP014582
BP014585
BP014541
BP014579
BP014584
BP014556
BP014578

001691.080
001262.000
001254.000

001944.031
001960.666
001960.651
001960.657
002501.268
000378.000
001521.054
002502.458
001692.264

Contractor/Builder
Leighton Contracting
J.5.C.V Construction
Cameron Contracting

Pace Setter Construction

Brando Construction

Brando Construction

Lawmar Consulting Ltd.

TBD

Clean Demo & Construction Corp.
Saywell Contracting

Braden West General Contractors
Thyssen De Goede

Legal Description
Lot 1 VIP81094
Lot 18 VIP8225
Lot 10 VIP8225

Lot 1

Lot 46 EPP87922
Lot 31 EPP87922
Lot 37 EPP87922
Lot 1 VIP81206
Lot 2 VIP2068
Lot 1 VIP53727
Lot 37 EPP76929
Lot 8 VIP55633

Civic Address

4646 Headquarters Road
1740 McPhee Avenue
1785 Lewis Avenue

2900 Cliffe Avenue

3315 Harbourview Boulevard
4084 Canterbury Way

3368 Harborview Boulevard
444 Lerwick Road

605 (625) Cliffe Avenue

757 Ryan Road

714 Birkdale Place

1420 Farquharson Drive

Use

Congregate Care
Residential
Residential

Congregate Care
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential

Class of Work
Retaining Wall
Garage

New SFD

Seniors Complex

New SFD

New SFD

New SFD

Tenant Improvement - Bldg C
Tenant Improvement

Tenant Improvement

New SFD

New SFD

Value
$366,572.00
$35,000.00
$250,000.00

$42,500,000.00
$289,580.00
$384,900.00
$400,000.00
$900,000.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$419,230.00
$350,000.00

No. Units
0
0
1
120 Care Units/ 6 Hospice
Units/86 Residential Units
1
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